Nordea

ISIN-kode

DK0002006543
DK0002011386
DK0002011972
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013838
DK0002013911
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002016427
DK0002016500
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021427
DK0002021500
DK0002021773
DK0002021930
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025170
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337
DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701

Belgb
47.000
3.378.000
267.000
1.559.000
4.436.000
787.000
362.000
415.000
1.619.000
1.978.000
502.000
181.000
776.000
5.260.000
4.053.000
765.000
543.000
559.000
2.416.000
886.000
1.447.000
848.000
547.000
1.932.000
108.000
5.447.000
4.709.000
696.000
15.047.000
2.739.000
2.073.000
18.342.000
41.011.000
16.406.000
7.830.000
75.317.000
38.002.000
20.259.000
5.467.000
6.891.000
57.906.000
30.013.000
112.182.000
20.923.000
115.552.000

11-03-2019
1 (2) side



Nordea

DK0002032895
DK0002032978
DK0002033000
DK0002033513
DK0002036458
DK0002036532
DK0002037340
DK0002038660
DK0002038744
DK0002038827
DK0002038900
DK0002039049
DK0002040138

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
EUR

20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701
20190701

59.677.000
146.601.000
31.940.000
3.211.000
223.632.000
18.906.000
2.578.000
8.632.000
49.804.000
7.687.000
1.330.000
12.134.000
1.350.000

11-03-2019
2 (2) side



